All rights reserved. | Specifications subject to change without notice.
Email: support@conincofans.com
Website: www.conincofans.com
Tel: +65 69587868
CONINCO Technology (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
CONINCO Fans is a leading supplier of high-efficiency, large-scale fans,
specializing in providing high-quality HVLS (High Volume Low Speed) fan
solutions for various industrial and commercial environments.

Application Scenarios:
Industrial Environments: Factories and Warehouses: Address heat and air
stagnation issues, enhance employee comfort, and boost productivity.
Logistics Centers: Improve airflow across large areas, reducing temperature and
humidity levels.
Commercial Environments: Provide comfortable air circulation, attracting
more customers.
Sports Arenas and Exhibition Halls: Cover large areas and enhance airflow
efficiency.
Schools and Libraries: Deliver quiet, balanced airflow for large spaces.
Agricultural Uses: Farms and Livestock Facilities: Optimize airflow to reduce
moisture, lower disease risks, and increase productivity.
CONINCO Fans stands out as an industry leader in airflow solutions due to its
innovative design, reliable performance, and versatile applications.
Fan Diameter Air volume,m³/min Weight(kgs) Max speed Input power Full load current
SA5-73 24ft (7.3m) 13600 234 lb (106kg) 56RPM 1.3kw 5.1A
SA5-61 20ft (6.1m) 12200 223 lb (101kg) 64RPM 1.2kw 3.8A
SA5-55 18ft (5.5m) 12030 205 lb (93kg) 72RPM 0.7kw 2.9A
SA5-50 16ft (5.0m) 9680 194 lb (88kg) 64PRM 0.45kw 2.2A
SA5-45 15ft (4.5m) 9280 190 lb (86kg) 72RPM 0.32kw 1.6A
SA5-40 13ft (4.0m) 8750 185 lb (84kg) 80RPM 0.23kw 1.1A
SA5-35 11ft (3.5m) 8330 179 lb (81kg) 90RPM 0.18kw 0.9A
Fan Diagram
Contact CONINCO if you are missing any parts or hardware needed for installation.
Email: support@conincofans.com         Website: www.conincofans.com             Tel: +65 69587868 Email: support@conincofans.com         Website: www.conincofans.com             Tel: +65 69587868
Installation Conditions and Types